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Vårgårda Harabäcken Barsebäck Borås 11 Juli Sjögärde Halmstad Kristiandstad

Plac Namn Klubb

1 Robert  Johansen Tjörns Golfklubb 141 27,5 14,5 9,5 19 42 12,5 16

2 Jonas  Turesson Harabäckens Golfklubb 113 20 19,5 19 16,5 16 22

3 Mats Sterner Hills Golfklubb 107,5 7 11,5 46,5 23,5 19

4 Raimo Sjöberg Borås Golfklub 104,5 19 12,5 22 2 25,5 23,5

5 Marcus  Warenius Gräppås Golfklubb 100,75 17 24 8 11,5 2 35,25 3

6 Anders  Claesson Gräppås Golfklubb 92,5 18 9,5 9,5 9 2 25,5 9,5 9,5

7 Henrik  Staff Halmstad Golfklubb 89 5 14,5 12 10 2 25,5 12,5 7,5

8 Hugo  Erlandsson Hills Golf & Sports Club 86 13,5 9,5 11 14,5 21 4,5 12

9 Henrik  Allén Oltegen Holma Stångenäs GK 80,25 11 12,5 6,5 3 2 18,75 19 7,5

10 Anton  Carlström (TP) Tjörns Golfklubb 65,75 11 19,5 35,25

11 Philip  Magnusson Sotenäs Golfklubb 63,75 7,5 9,5 5 14,5 3,75 12,5 11

12 Joakim  Bäckström Koberg Golfklubb 60 7,5 22 2 25,5 3

13 Sofia  Edman Gräppås Golfklubb 49 6,5 2 25,5 15

14 Caroline  Skager Vallda Golf & Country Club 48,75 3,5 3 3,5 8 2 9,75 9,5 9,5

15 Markus  Forsbohl Sankt Jörgen Park Golf 44,75 13,5 5,5 1,5 14,25 7 3

16 Johan  Edfors Hills Golfklubb 41,75 11 30,75

17 Ture  Eriksson Fjällbacka Golfklubb 40,75 7,5 4,5 2 6,75 7 13

18 Nicklas  Nyström Orust Golfklubb 39,25 7,5 2 6 2 18,75 3

19 Rickard  Thörnqvist Partille Golfklubb 34,25 2 30,75 1,5

20 Carl  Wedin Hills Golf & Sports Club 27,5 27,5

21 Alexander  Olsson Hills Golfklubb 25 15,5 9,5

22 Emma  Strid Gullbringa GGC 24 1 5,5 1 7 2 1,5 6

23 Joakim  Wikström Hills Golfklubb 23 23

24 Pontus  Borg Öijared Golfklubb 20 3,5 4,5 12

25 Kristian Söderström Malmborg Haverdals Golfklubb 19,75 1 2 9,75 7

26 Christopher Svarvar Halmstad Golfklubb 17,25 14,25 3

27 Elina  Hagberg Chalmers Golfklubb 15,5 15,5

28 Pontus  Leijon Vallda Golf & Country Club 14,5 14,5

29 Jacob  Bengtsson Sjögärde Golfklubb 14,5 14,5

30 Tommy Billberg Borås Golfklubb 12,5 12,5

31 Nicholas Blomqvist Haverdals Golfklubb 11,5 9,5 2

32 Lars Jagetun Sotenäs Golfklubb 9,75 1,5 6,75 1,5

33 Pontus Hallgren Borås Golfklubb 8,25 3,75 4,5

34 Martin Bengtsson Bodén Varbergs Golfklubb 6 4 2

35 Filip  Freiholtz Holms Golfklubb 4 2 2

36 Emil  Rosberg Vallda Golf & Country Club 3,5 3,5

37 Duncan Robinson Hills Golf & Sports Club 3 3

38 Thomas  Lindström Ringenäs Golfklubb 2 2
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39 Therese  Jacobson Kungsbacka Golfklubb 2 2

40 Stefan  Jönsson Knistad GCC 2 2

41 Pontus  Hallgren Borås Golfklubb 2 2

42 Peter  Franzén Ringenäs Golfklubb 2 2

43 Per Ola  Dahlman Kungsbacka Golfklubb 2 2

44 Oskar  Sterner Särö Golf Club 2 2

45 Oscar  Lengdén Vallda Golf & Country Club 2 2

46 Oscar  Flatau Lysegårdens Golfklubb 2 2

47 Jonathan  Hammarsten Halmstad Golfklubb 2 2

48 Johan  Boldyn Öijared Golfklubb 2 2

49 James  Nelson Happy Golfers 2 2

50 Henrik  Dihné Forsgårdens Golfklubb 2 2

51 Elisabeth  Fransson Forsgårdens Golfklubb 2 2

52 Dale  Harris Gullbringa GCC 2 2

53 Christer  Ädel Albatross Golfklubb 2 2

54 Carl  Johansson Särö Golf Club 2 2

55 Axel  Hassring Skaftö Golfklubb 2 2

56 Albert  ALBERTO  Petersson Forsgårdens Golfklubb 2 2
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Vårgårda Harabäcken Borås Sjögärde

Plac Namn Klubb

d1 Henrik  Allén Oltegen Holma Stångenäs GK 8 3 3 2
d1 Henrik  Staff Halmstad Golfklubb 8 3 2 3
d3 Anders  Claesson Gräppås Golfklubb 6 1 2 2 1
d3 Mats Sterner Hills Golfklubb 6 3 2 1
d3 Marcus  Warenius Gräppås Golfklubb 6 1 2 3
6 Robert  Johansen Tjörns Golfklubb 5 1 2 2

d7 Nicklas  Nyström Orust Golfklubb 4 2 2
d7 Ture  Eriksson Fjällbacka Golfklubb 4 3 1
d7 Jonas  Turesson Harabäckens Golfklubb 4 1 3
d10 Joakim  Wikström Hills Golfklubb 3 3
d10 Hugo  Erlandsson Hills Golf & Sports Club 3 1 2
d10 Philip  Magnusson Sotenäs Golfklubb 3 1 2
d13 Carl  Wedin Hills Golf & Sports Club 2 2
d13 James  Nelson Happy Golfers 2 2
d13 Anton  Carlström Tjörns Golfklubb 2 2
d13 Martin Bengtsson Bodén Varbergs Golfklubb 2 2
d13 Caroline  Skager Vallda Golf & Country Club 2 2
d13 Emma  Strid Gullbringa GGC 2 2
d13 Pontus  Borg Öijared Golfklubb 2 2
d13 Sofia Edman Gräppås Golfklubb 2 2
d13 Rickard Thörnqvist Partille Golfklubb 2 2
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